SGA Regular Tees
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Dave Thomas
Brent Akright
Rich Markey
Chuck Andres

Robert Hardman
Scott Tomlinscn
Tom Reed

Bill Stafford

Mark Higgins
Steve Mitchell
Rick Dunham
Dumb Zdummy3

Randy Swanson
Jim Gettinger
Dumb Zdummy2
Bill Pratt

Bob Mcore
Eris Gamble
Rob Steinhoff
Gregory Lee

Dumb Zdummyl
Gregory Weishar
Robert Barnes
Bill Kennedy

Rick Biermann
Brad Peck
Phil Lehr
Robert Wolf

Team:

Team:
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14.0
14.3
23.7
59.3

8.0
13.7
14.7
22.0
38.4

8.0
13.3
15,0
20.0
36.3
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13.3
15.0
20.0
57.3
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16,7
20.0
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10.3
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Teams - Team No.
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SGA Senior Tees List of Teams - Team No. Segquence
Flight
1 A Denny Wadsdworth 1.0 1 Ride
1 A Dean Bennington 13.0 13 Ride /61‘5‘
1 A Jerry Pater 13.0 13 Ride
| A Terry Xirchhoff 16.0 1& Ride
Team: 43 43
2 A  Rick Hayslett 4.7 5 Ride
2 A Chuck Sipple 12.9 Ride 44 f
2 A Gary Schultz 13.0 13 Ride / -
2 A Lloyd Eikenbary 186.0 1€ Ride
Team: 46.6 34
3 A Randy Bendrick 6.3 & Ride
3 A  Mike Pinkerton 12.7 13 Ride é:;‘
3 A  Stuart Stern 13.0 13 Ride // //
3 A  Bruce Brower 16.0 1€ Ride
Team: 48 48
4 A Jim Kenney 8.7 @ Ride
4 A Tom Grow 12.7 13 Ride /9{5 5
4 A Dan Forgy 13.3 13 Ride e
o A James Bartling 15.7 1& Ride
Team: 50.4 51
S A Wayne Smith 7 ¢ Ride
5 A  Alan Krasnoff 12,3 12 Ride 44
5 A Doug Campbell 14.0 14 Ride //
5 A Mark Willaxd 15.0 15 Ride
Team: 50 50
& A Hadley Turner 2.0 9 Ride
3 A Tom Fogt 12.3 12 Ride ‘E;
6 A Dennis Hacket 14.0 14 Ride /4
6 A Duncan LlLeckie 15.0 15 Ride
Team: 50.3 50
: : Russ Cusano 10.3 10 Ride
/ Mike Neenan 11.7 12 Ride
7 A Rob Stein 14.C 14 Ride /4 A
A Om letcher 15.0 15 Ride
Team: 51 51
g A  Andy Pall 11.0 11 Ride
9 A Ken Legenza 11.7 12 Ride
2 A Jack Malacarne 14.7 15 de
8 A  Roger Dickson 15.0 15 Ride
Team: 52.4 53
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Tees List of Teams - Team No. Seguence

Ross Sciara 16.0 1€ Ride
Jess Cole 15.0 1% Ride /35'{
Lenny Lesniak 19.3 19 Ride
Steven Goddard 23.3 23 Ride
Team: 7.6 77
John Schrcoeder 16.7 17 Ride
Ron Grebowiec 18.7 19 Ride
Ken Irish 20.0 20 Ride
JL Stone 22.3 22 Ride
Team: 77.7 78
Wes Blanton 17.0 17 Ride
Larry Tice 18,3 18 Ride 2, 5
Dick Moone 20,0 20 Ride / e
ick Bond 22.3 22 Ride
Team: 77.6 17
John Broberg i7.0 17 Ride
Dennis Pyle i8.3 18 Ride /47
Patrick Reidy 20.0 20 Ride
James Watts 22.0 22 Ride
Team: Ti=d: J4
Fred Deay 18.0 18 Ride
Tom Kellerman 18.3 18 Ride 4’;/
Jexry Short 20.0 20 Ride //
Mike Thorzpe 22,0 22 Ride

Team: 718.3 78
Wayne Parsons i8.0 18 Ride
Bob Dixecn ig.3 18 Ride Aa‘l/
Gary Derks 20.3 20 Ride /
Steve Fennel 22.0 22 Ride

Team: 78.6 78
Thomas Sherrer 8.0 1 Ride

8
Steve Cromwell 18.3 18 Ride /40
Alan South 220.7 21 Ride
Dan Xellerman 21.3 21 Ride

Team: 78.3 78
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